
ABRUZZO

Cognome

1 AMOROSO

2 ANTONELLI

3 ANTONELLI

4 BIONDI

5 BONALDI

6 BONAUGURIO

7 BROCCATELLI

8 BRUNI

9 CASTALDI

10 CAVALIERE

11 CHIAVERINI

12 CIANCETTA

13 CIAVARDELLI

14 CIOCI

15 CIOPPI

16 CIPRIETTI

17 CIRCEO

18 COLANTONI

19 COLAROSSI

20 CURINI

21 CUSELLA

22 D'ALESSANDRO

23 D'ALESSANDRO

24 D'ORSINI

25 DE LAURENTIIS

26 DELLA   PELLE

27 DI BARTOLOMEO

28 DI FIORE

29 DI MIERO

30 DI NINO

31 DI NIZIO

32 DI PIETRO

33 DI PRIMIO

34 ESPOSITO

35 EVANGELISTA

36 FEMMINELLA

37 FERELLA

38 FERRETTI

39 FERRONI

40 FIDANZA

41 FRANCHI

Nome
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Scritta - Italiano

ROBERTO

ANTONELLO

GILDA

CARLA

CHIARA

ALESSANDRA

ROBERTA

ROSSELLA

CINZIA

MARIA PAOLA

SILVIA

ANTONELLA

ROSSELLA

FEDERICA

GIOVANNA

STEFANIA

ADRIANA

PAOLA

FRANCESCA

ANGELA

CARMELA

IDA

SILVIA

VALENTINA

MARINELLA

MARTINA

ROSITA GLENDA

DONATELLA

ENRICA

IDA

STEFANIA

ANNA

MARGHERITA MARIA

ELDA

FEDERICA

SARA

ALESSANDRA

ROBERTA

NICOLA

LAURA

CHETILDA

29/40

28/40

28/40

28/40

28/40

28/40

28/40

31/40

40/40

28/40

34/40

28/40

34/40

28/40

28/40

29/40

29/40

28/40

34/40

28/40

28/40

32/40

28/40

31/40

28/40

28/40

34/40

31/40

28/40

37/40

30/40

28/40

32/40

33/40

28/40

29/40

38/40

28/40

28/40

32/40

28/40
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42 GENTILE

43 GIACOMANTONIO

44 GIALLONARDO

45 GIANCATERINO

46 GIANCOLA

47 GRILLI

48 IACUCCI

49 INSINGA

50 LATTANZI

51 LOLLI

52 MARCHIONE

53 MARINO

54 MEZZACAPPA

55 MICACCHIONI

56 OLIVIERI

57 PACIONE DI BELLO

58 PAGANO

59 PAGLIONE

60 PELINO

61 PISCIELLA

62 POMANTE

63 PORRECA

64 QUARTA

65 RESTANEO

66 RICCI

67 ROMANO

68 RONZITTI

69 ROTELLINI

70 ROTELLINI

71 SABATINI

72 SANTORO

73 SAVERIONI

74 SCARAMAZZA

75 SCIARRA

76 SERPENTE

77 SILVESTRI

78 SPRECACENERE

79 STANISCIA

80 TORTOLA

81 TREDDENTI

82 TRIPONI

83 TULLII

84 VALENTINETTI

85 VALLERIANI

86 VIOLANTE

87 ZUCCARINI

MARIA ERMINIA

GIULIA

DANIELA

LISA

FERDINANDO

ANTONELLA

PATRIZIA

LUCA

DANIELA

EDOARDO

VALERIA

ALESSANDRA

DANIELA

ANGELO

KATIA ESTER

TULLIA

PATRIZIO

ANNA

GAIA

SILVIA

GIUSEPPINA

DANIELA

BARBARA

LUIGI

CARLA

SARA

LUCIA

SIMONA

BETTINA

MAURA

PATRIZIA

ALESSANDRA

SANTA

LAURA

ANDREA

30/40

MARIA 28/40

ANNA 29/40

SILVIO

VALENTINA

DANIELA

MANUELA

FEDERICA

MONICA

SOFIA

ALESSIA

FEDERICA

28/40

28/40

28/40

30/40

28/40

28/40

29/40

28/40

28/40

28/40

30/40

28/40

33/40

28/40

29/40

28/40

28/40

28/40

28/40

28/40

32/40

28/40

29/40

28/40

28/40

28/40

31/40

31/40

28/40

28/40

32/40

30/40

34/40

28/40

28/40

28/40

34/40

28/40

32/40

28/40

28/40

33/40

28/40
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